
Pre-Application Conference                    
Submission Deadline

TRC Pre-Application Conference                                                      
(2nd Thursday)

Pre-Application Conference                    
Submission Deadline

TRC Pre-Application Conference                           
(4th Thursday)

Thursday, December 31, 2015 January 14, 2016 Thursday, January 14, 2016 January 28, 2016

Thursday, January 28, 2016 February 11, 2016 Thursday, February 11, 2016 February 25, 2016

Thursday, February 25, 2016 March 10, 2016 Thursday, March 10, 2016 March 24, 2016

Thursday, March 31, 2016 April 14, 2016 Thursday, April 14, 2016 April 28, 2016

Thursday, April 28, 2016 May 12, 2016 Thursday, May 12, 2016 May 26, 2016

Thursday, May 26, 2016 June 9, 2016 Thursday, June 09, 2016 June 23, 2016

Thursday, June 30, 2016 July 14, 2016 Thursday, July 14, 2016 July 28, 2016

Thursday, July 28, 2016 August 11, 2016 Thursday, August 11, 2016 August 25, 2016

Thursday, August 25, 2016 September 8, 2016 Thursday, September 08, 2016 September 22, 2016

Thursday, September 29, 2016 October 13, 2016 Thursday, October 13, 2016 October 27, 2016

Thursday, October 27, 2016 November 10, 2016 Thursday, November 03, 2016 November 17, 2016

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 December 8, 2016 Thursday, December 08, 2016 December 22, 2016

Thursday, December 29, 2016 January 12, 2017 Thursday, January 12, 2017 January 26, 2017

TRC Technical Review 
Submission Deadline

TRC Technical Review               
Meeting Date                                             
(4th Thursday)

Monday December 28, 2015 January 28, 2016

Monday, January 25, 2016 February 25, 2016

Monday, February 22, 2016 March 24, 2016

Monday, March 28, 2016 April 28, 2016

Monday, April 25, 2016 May 26, 2016

Monday, May 23, 2016 June 23, 2016

Monday, June 27, 2016 July 28, 2016

Monday, July 25, 2016 August 25, 2016

Monday, August 22, 2016 September 22, 2016

Monday, September 26, 2016 October 27, 2016

Monday, October 17, 2016 November 17, 2016

Monday, November 21, 2016 December 22, 2016

Tuesday, December 27, 2016 January 26, 2017

Items that need to be submitted for Technical Review in accordance with this schedule include:                                                                               
Major Site Plans, Preliminary Plats, and Construction Plans.                                                                                                                                        

All other development applications and second/subsequent submissions can be submitted throughout the month.

Dates in italics have been moved to the 3rd Thursday due to a holiday.

Technical Review Committee - Technical Review Meeting Schedule 2016

Technical Review Committee - Pre-Application Conference Schedule 2016

Dates in italics have been moved to the 3rd Thursday due to a holiday.
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